

Goldenrod Ave. Additional Repairs 19EN26

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			GW Construction, LLC.		Broken Link Construction, LLC.		Simon Contractors		Croell, Inc.		Engineer's Estimate	
		UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SECTION 01020	CONTRACT PAY ITEMS												
01020.01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 4,670.00	\$ 4,670.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
01020.02	Contract Bonds	LS	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,011.80	\$ 3,011.80	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
01020.03	Force Account	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
SECTION 01510	TRAFFIC CONTROL												
01510.01	Construction Signing and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
SECTION 02075	DEMOLITION OF ASPHALT AND PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE												
02075.01	Removal of Existing Asphalt	SY	295	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,655.00	\$ 5.63	\$ 1,660.85	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,245.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 3,097.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,360.00
02075.04	Removal of Sidewalk	SF	240	\$ 3.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 3.47	\$ 832.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 960.00
02075.05	Removal of Driveway	SF	200	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6.72	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00
02075.06	Removal of Curb and Gutter (Tangent)	LF	56	\$ 12.00	\$ 672.00	\$ 6.71	\$ 375.76	\$ 8.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 602.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 560.00
02075.07	Remove Concrete Curb Ramp	LF	35	\$ 15.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 4.67	\$ 163.45	\$ 13.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 490.00
SECTION 02210	EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT												
02210.02	Excavation Below Subgrade	CY	600	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,000.00
02210.03	Rejected Material Disposal	CY	600	\$ 16.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 17.56	\$ 10,536.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 12,600.00
02210.05	Imported Borrow (Clay)	CY	600	\$ 18.25	\$ 10,950.00	\$ 25.47	\$ 15,282.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 24,600.00
02210.0712	12" Paved Road Subgrade Processing	SY	295	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 7.97	\$ 2,351.15	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,015.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,900.00
SECTION 02220	TRENCH EXCAVATION												
02220.02	Underground Facility Locates	EA	8	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00
SECTION 02231	AGGREGATE SUB-BASE COURSES												
02231.014	4" Aggregate Base (Grading W)	SY	38	\$ 14.50	\$ 551.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 484.50	\$ 36.50	\$ 1,387.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 912.00
02231.016	6" Aggregate Base (Grading W)	SY	295	\$ 14.50	\$ 4,277.50	\$ 13.87	\$ 4,091.65	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,325.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 7,965.00
SECTION 02280	TOPSOIL												
02280.02	Place Topsoil borrow	CY	20	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 27.53	\$ 550.60	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00
02280.03	Stockpile Topsoil	CY	20	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 33.71	\$ 674.20	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00
SECTION 02512	PLANT MIX PAVEMENT												
02512.015	5" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement	SY	295	\$ 60.60	\$ 17,877.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 15,635.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 14,012.50	\$ 53.00	\$ 15,635.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 15,930.00
SECTION 02528	CONCRETE CURBS AND COMBINED CURBS AND GUTTERS												
02528.0230	Install Replacement 30" Curb and Gutter (Tangent)	LF	56	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,792.00	\$ 35.78	\$ 2,003.68	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 70.25	\$ 3,934.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,352.00
SECTION 02530	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAYS, CURB FILLETS, VALLEY GUTTERS AND MISC NEW CONCRETE CONST												
02530.014	Install Concrete Sidewalk (4")	SF	240	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5.24	\$ 1,257.60	\$ 12.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,640.00
02530.046	Install Concrete Driveway (6")	SF	200	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 6.92	\$ 1,384.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,600.00
02530.056	Install Concrete Driveway Apron (6")	SF	68	\$ 14.00	\$ 952.00	\$ 6.92	\$ 470.56	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,088.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,088.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 952.00
SECTION 02895	ENGINEERING FABRIC												
02895.02	Install Geogrid	SY	300	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,700.00
SECTION 02900	LANDSCAPING												
02900.07	Sodding	SF	325	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,462.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,112.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 487.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,950.00
Total Bid					\$ 107,721.50		\$ 115,157.10		\$ 162,053.00		\$ 133,124.00		\$ 145,171.00

Signature:_____ Date:_____